
Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 123 Prungraber, Karl Reichenthal-Tad-Fitness M4076 1 9:16 2 26:09 1 10:15 1 4 5 : 4 0 
2 105 Kreindl, Oliver TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM192 1 9:05 1 26:30 3 11:11 2 4 6 : 4 6 
3 104 Kellerer, Helmut TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4570 1 10:16 3 27:19 5 11:21 4 4 8 : 5 6 
4 119 Kampelmüller, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team M2397 1 10:53 12 26:13 2 12:17 10 4 9 : 2 3 
5 112 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl HM285 1 10:42 9 27:03 4 12:45 16 5 0 : 3 0 
6 109 Hölzl, Michi Mühl4tler Bike Team HM288 2 10:46 10 27:25 6 12:41 15 5 0 : 5 2 
7 106 Mayr, Daniel Union Waldburg HM194 2 10:22 4 28:49 7 11:56 6 5 1 : 0 7 
8 118 Moucka, Martin TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4076 2 10:27 7 29:11 9 11:45 5 5 1 : 2 3 
9 121 Reinegger, Daniel TriRun Linz HM194 3 10:24 5 29:50 10 12:25 11 5 2 : 3 9 

10 116 Pröll, Markus Union Waldburg HM280 3 10:48 11 29:06 8 12:55 18 5 2 : 4 9 
11 102 Elmecker, Stefan Rlc Sterngartl /Hirtsteintro M4078 3 11:01 13 30:05 11 12:38 14 5 3 : 4 4 
12 115 Morvillo, Bianca Union RLC Sterngartl HW288 1 11:26 15 30:09 12 12:29 12 5 4 : 0 4 
13 103 Scherb, Hannes TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4074 4 10:29 8 31:57 16 12:16 9 5 4 : 4 2 
14 108 Schindl, Marco URC Spk. Renner Langenl HM189 4 11:33 18 31:29 13 11:57 7 5 4 : 5 9 
15 120 Fürst, Andreas HM189 5 10:26 6 33:22 17 11:14 3 5 5 : 0 2 
16 107 Mayr, Mario Union Waldburg M2301 2 11:29 17 31:38 14 12:50 17 5 5 : 5 7 
17 122 Reinegger, Magdalena Arbö RC Linz W2300 1 11:36 19 33:25 18 12:30 13 5 7 : 3 1 
18 113 Rathbauer, Joachim SV Gallneukirchen M5559 1 12:18 20 31:55 15 13:20 19 5 7 : 3 3 
19 114 Schiefermaier, Günther SwimBikeRun Enns M4573 2 11:27 16 34:17 19 12:00 8 5 7 : 4 4 
20 111 Rockenschaub , Jakob Bike Friends St. Leonhard M2301 3 11:21 14 36:38 20 14:46 21 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 
21 110 Fischerlehner, Mario Union Waldburg M4571 3 12:20 21 37:53 21 14:38 20 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 123 Prungraber, Karl Reichenthal-Tad-Fitness M4076 1 9:16 2 26:09 1 10:15 1 4 5 : 4 0 
2 105 Kreindl, Oliver TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM192 1 9:05 1 26:30 3 11:11 2 4 6 : 4 6 
3 104 Kellerer, Helmut TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4570 1 10:16 3 27:19 5 11:21 4 4 8 : 5 6 
4 119 Kampelmüller, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team M2397 1 10:53 12 26:13 2 12:17 10 4 9 : 2 3 
5 112 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl HM285 1 10:42 9 27:03 4 12:45 14 5 0 : 3 0 
6 109 Hölzl, Michi Mühl4tler Bike Team HM288 2 10:46 10 27:25 6 12:41 13 5 0 : 5 2 
7 106 Mayr, Daniel Union Waldburg HM194 2 10:22 4 28:49 7 11:56 6 5 1 : 0 7 
8 118 Moucka, Martin TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4076 2 10:27 7 29:11 9 11:45 5 5 1 : 2 3 
9 121 Reinegger, Daniel TriRun Linz HM194 3 10:24 5 29:50 10 12:25 11 5 2 : 3 9 

10 116 Pröll, Markus Union Waldburg HM280 3 10:48 11 29:06 8 12:55 16 5 2 : 4 9 
11 102 Elmecker, Stefan Rlc Sterngartl /Hirtsteintro M4078 3 11:01 13 30:05 11 12:38 12 5 3 : 4 4 
12 103 Scherb, Hannes TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4074 4 10:29 8 31:57 15 12:16 9 5 4 : 4 2 
13 108 Schindl, Marco URC Spk. Renner Langenl HM189 4 11:33 17 31:29 12 11:57 7 5 4 : 5 9 
14 120 Fürst, Andreas HM189 5 10:26 6 33:22 16 11:14 3 5 5 : 0 2 
15 107 Mayr, Mario Union Waldburg M2301 2 11:29 16 31:38 13 12:50 15 5 5 : 5 7 
16 113 Rathbauer, Joachim SV Gallneukirchen M5559 1 12:18 18 31:55 14 13:20 17 5 7 : 3 3 
17 114 Schiefermaier, Günther SwimBikeRun Enns M4573 2 11:27 15 34:17 17 12:00 8 5 7 : 4 4 
18 111 Rockenschaub , Jakob Bike Friends St. Leonhard M2301 3 11:21 14 36:38 18 14:46 19 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 
19 110 Fischerlehner, Mario Union Waldburg M4571 3 12:20 19 37:53 19 14:38 18 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 115 Morvillo, Bianca Union RLC Sterngartl HW288 1 11:26 1 30:09 1 12:29 1 5 4 : 0 4 
2 122 Reinegger, Magdalena Arbö RC Linz W2300 1 11:36 2 33:25 2 12:30 2 5 7 : 3 1 
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Mühlviertler Crosschallenge



Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M Unter 23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 119 Kampelmüller, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team M2397 1 10:53 1 26:13 1 12:17 1 4 9 : 2 3 
2 107 Mayr, Mario Union Waldburg M2301 2 11:29 3 31:38 2 12:50 2 5 5 : 5 7 
3 111 Rockenschaub , Jakob Bike Friends St. Leonhard M2301 3 11:21 2 36:38 3 14:46 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W Unter 23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 122 Reinegger, Magdalena Arbö RC Linz W2300 1 11:36 1 33:25 1 12:30 1 5 7 : 3 1 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptklasse M1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 105 Kreindl, Oliver TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM192 1 9:05 1 26:30 1 11:11 1 4 6 : 4 6 
2 106 Mayr, Daniel Union Waldburg HM194 2 10:22 2 28:49 2 11:56 3 5 1 : 0 7 
3 121 Reinegger, Daniel TriRun Linz HM194 3 10:24 3 29:50 3 12:25 5 5 2 : 3 9 
4 108 Schindl, Marco URC Spk. Renner Langenl HM189 4 11:33 5 31:29 4 11:57 4 5 4 : 5 9 
5 120 Fürst, Andreas HM189 5 10:26 4 33:22 5 11:14 2 5 5 : 0 2 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptlkasse M2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 112 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl HM285 1 10:42 1 27:03 1 12:45 2 5 0 : 3 0 
2 109 Hölzl, Michi Mühl4tler Bike Team HM288 2 10:46 2 27:25 2 12:41 1 5 0 : 5 2 
3 116 Pröll, Markus Union Waldburg HM280 3 10:48 3 29:06 3 12:55 3 5 2 : 4 9 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptlkasse W2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 115 Morvillo, Bianca Union RLC Sterngartl HW288 1 11:26 1 30:09 1 12:29 1 5 4 : 0 4 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 123 Prungraber, Karl Reichenthal-Tad-Fitness M4076 1 9:16 1 26:09 1 10:15 1 4 5 : 4 0 
2 118 Moucka, Martin TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4076 2 10:27 2 29:11 2 11:45 2 5 1 : 2 3 
3 102 Elmecker, Stefan Rlc Sterngartl /Hirtsteintro M4078 3 11:01 4 30:05 3 12:38 4 5 3 : 4 4 
4 103 Scherb, Hannes TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4074 4 10:29 3 31:57 4 12:16 3 5 4 : 4 2 
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Mühlviertler Crosschallenge



Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 104 Kellerer, Helmut TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4570 1 10:16 1 27:19 1 11:21 1 4 8 : 5 6 
2 114 Schiefermaier, Günther SwimBikeRun Enns M4573 2 11:27 2 34:17 2 12:00 2 5 7 : 4 4 
3 110 Fischerlehner, Mario Union Waldburg M4571 3 12:20 3 37:53 3 14:38 3 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  09.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 113 Rathbauer, Joachim SV Gallneukirchen M5559 1 12:18 1 31:55 1 13:20 1 5 7 : 3 3 
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Mühlviertler Crosschallenge


